
 
 

 
CORPORATE SPONSORS 

October 2015 
 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

 

  Pensacola State College Board of Trustees 
Various Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Publix Supermarket 
Children’s Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

FL Department of Education 
Children’s Programming 

  Sacred Heart Hospital 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

FL Prepaid Fund 2015 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  State Farm / Michael Johnson 
Various Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Adult Programming 

  TLC Caregivers 
Various Programming 

H2O 
Prime Time News 

  Thompson-Walden Insurance 
Various Programming 

Hill-Kelly Dodge 
Various News & Cooking Programming 

  Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

Pensacola Magazine 
Prime-Time Programming 

  Pensacola Dentist Cosmetic Dentistry | 
Edwin Yee DMD 

Prime-Time Programming 
Penton House 

Various Prime-Time Programming 
   

 

  



 
  

 
CORPORATE SPONSORS 

November 2015 
 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

 

  Publix Supermarket 
Children’s Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Sacred Heart Hospital 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

FL Department of Education 
Children’s Programming 

  State Farm / Michael Johnson 
Various Programming 

FL Department of Veteran Affairs 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Thompson-Walden Insurance 
Various Programming 

FL Prepaid Fund 2015 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Adult Programming 

  Pensacola Dentist Cosmetic Dentistry | 
Edwin Yee DMD 

Prime-Time Programming 
H2O 

Prime Time News 
   

Hill-Kelly Dodge 
Various News & Cooking Programming 

   

Pensacola Magazine 
Prime-Time Programming 

   



 
 

  
CORPORATE SPONSORS 

December 2015 
 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

 

  Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Sacred Heart Hospital 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  State Farm / Michael Johnson 
Various Programming 

FL Department of Education 
Children’s Programming 

  TLC Caregivers 
Children’s Programming 

Gulf Power 
Various Adult Programming 

  Thompson-Walden Insurance 
Various Programming 

H2O 
Prime Time News 

  Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

Hill-Kelly Dodge 
Various News & Cooking Programming 

  Pensacola Dentist Cosmetic Dentistry | 
Edwin Yee DMD 

Prime-Time Programming 
Pensacola Magazine 

Prime-Time Programming 
   


